

Mahaffey Theater Lighting Package
 Engineering & Capital Improvements Department

Bid No.: 7306
 Project No.: 10227-019
 Bid date: **May 29, 2012**

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Zenith Lighting, Inc.	Stage Equipment & Lighting, Inc.	Mainstage Theatrical Supply, Inc.	Barbizon Delta
		Totals-->	6557 Hazeltine National Dr., #7 Orlando, FL 32822	4600 SW 36th St. Orlando, FL 32811	8761 A Ely Rd. Pensacola, FL 32514	11551 Interchange Cir. S. Miramar, FL 33025
		Surety-5% bond -->	1 \$ 150,659.00	2 \$ 155,226.26	3 \$ 164,385.34	4 \$ 166,081.75

		qty	1		2		3		4	
			@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$
1	VL 880 Spot Fixture w/Clamps, Powercon to L6-20 Connector (20.9687.0004)	12	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 81,600.00	\$ 6,696.00	\$ 80,352.00	\$ 7,871.80	\$ 94,461.60	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 87,000.00
2	ETC Source 4 Par EA w/20a Stagepin, Lamp, Colorframe (S4PAR-EA)	60	\$ 179.00	\$ 10,740.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 10,980.00	\$ 155.60	\$ 9,336.00	\$ 174.75	\$ 10,485.00
3	Grand MA 2 Lite Control Console (120112)	1	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 37,945.00	\$ 37,945.00	\$ 39,757.50	\$ 39,757.50	\$ 40,332.50	\$ 40,332.50
4	100' 12/14 Multicable- Labeled for Length (1214MC100)	10	\$ 460.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 612.83	\$ 6,128.30	\$ 602.28	\$ 6,022.80	\$ 555.35	\$ 5,553.50
5	20a Stagepin Brk/ Out 6' Tail (SPBRKOUT6)	15	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 262.15	\$ 3,932.25	\$ 176.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 175.65	\$ 2,634.75
6	L6-20 Brk/Out 6' Tail (L620BRKOUT6)	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 292.32	\$ 584.64	\$ 176.00	\$ 352.00	\$ 197.00	\$ 394.00
7	400' 5-Pin DMX Cable (DMX5P400)	2	\$ 185.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 586.64	\$ 1,173.28	\$ 217.88	\$ 435.76	\$ 205.00	\$ 410.00
8	25' 5-Pin DMX Cable (DMX5P25)	4	\$ 32.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 118.00	\$ 30.69	\$ 122.76	\$ 32.00	\$ 128.00
9	10' 5-Pin DMX Cable (DMX5P10)	6	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 23.64	\$ 141.84	\$ 23.38	\$ 140.28	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00
10	5' 5-Pin DMX Cable (DMX5P5)	4	\$ 24.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 21.68	\$ 86.72	\$ 21.06	\$ 84.24	\$ 23.50	\$ 94.00
11	1/2 Ton Chain Hoist w/60' Lift, Bags, Connectors, Pickle, 60' Fly Cable (CM1T60)	2	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 2,702.99	\$ 5,405.98	\$ 3,007.00	\$ 6,014.00	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 6,450.00
12	6-Lamp Par Bar (6LBWSX)	15	\$ 320.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 514.35	\$ 7,715.25	\$ 318.10	\$ 4,771.50	\$ 810.00	\$ 12,150.00
13	Clamps for Par Bar	30	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 22.10	\$ 663.00	\$ 8.23	\$ 246.90	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00

Shipping	\$ 3,000.00	0	0	0
Base Bid	\$ 147,659.00	\$ 155,226.26	\$ 164,385.34	\$ 166,081.75
2%/10, Net 30 Discount:	0	0	0	0
Grand Total:	\$ 150,659.00	\$ 155,226.26	\$ 164,385.34	\$ 166,081.75

*Quantities on electronic bid sheet contained erroneous decimal points that have been removed.

BID TABULATION SUMMARY		1	2	3	4
Subtotal:		\$ 150,659.00	\$ 155,226.26	\$ 164,385.34	\$ 166,081.75
Total:		\$ 150,659.00	\$ 155,226.26	\$ 164,385.34	\$ 166,081.75

Award Pending

This tabulation is a compilation of bid prices and a mathematical check of bid totals.
 The tabulation does not imply that the bid is in conformance with the City's requirements for a responsive bid.

Mahaffey Theater Lighting Package
 Engineering & Capital Improvements Department

Bid No.: 7306
 Project No.: 10227-019
 Bid date: **May 29, 2012**

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Bay Stage Lighting Co., Inc.		Patriot Construction Management, Inc.	
			4008 W. Alva St. Tampa, FL 33614		2918 Bay Ct. Ave. Tampa, FL 33611	
Totals-->			5	\$ 166,262.49	6	\$ 197,194.44
Surety-5% bond -->						
		qty	@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$
1	VL 880 Spot Fixture w/Clamps, Powercon to L6-20 Connector (20.9687.0004)	12	\$ 7,910.00	\$ 94,920.00	\$ 9,984.07	\$ 119,808.84
2	ETC Source 4 Par EA w/20a Stagepin, Lamp, Colorframe (S4PAR-EA)	60	\$ 190.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 203.06	\$ 12,183.60
3	Grand MA 2 Lite Control Console (120112)	1	\$ 44,250.00	\$ 44,250.00	\$ 44,771.22	\$ 44,771.22
4	100' 12/14 Multicable- Labeled for Length (1214MC100)	10	\$ 506.00	\$ 5,060.00	\$ 570.77	\$ 5,707.70
5	20a Stagepin Brk/ Out 6' Tail (SPBRKOUT6)	15	\$ 161.50	\$ 2,422.50	\$ 164.34	\$ 2,465.10
6	L6-20 Brk/Out 6' Tail (L620BRKOUT6)	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 182.96	\$ 365.92
7	400' 5-Pin DMX Cable (DMX5P400)	2	\$ 134.25	\$ 268.50	\$ 218.39	\$ 436.78
8	25' 5-Pin DMX Cable (DMX5P25)	4	\$ 32.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 147.00
9	10' 5-Pin DMX Cable (DMX5P10)	6	\$ 28.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 29.49	\$ 176.94
10	5' 5-Pin DMX Cable (DMX5P5)	4	\$ 26.50	\$ 106.00	\$ 27.07	\$ 108.28
11	1/2 Ton Chain Hoist w/60' Lift, Bags, Connectors, Pickle, 60' Fly Cable (CM1T60)	2	\$ 3,053.80	\$ 6,107.60	\$ 3,869.12	\$ 7,738.24
12	6-Lamp Par Bar (6LBWSX)	15	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 487.28	\$ 7,309.20
13	Clamps for Par Bar	30	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	0	0
Shipping				0		0
Base Bid				\$ 169,655.60		\$ 201,218.82
2%/10, Net 30 Discount:				\$ 3,393.11		\$ 4,024.38
Grand Total:				\$ 166,262.49		\$ 197,194.44
*Quantities on electronic bid sheet contained erroneous decimal points that have been removed.						
BID TABULATION SUMMARY			5		6	
Subtotal:				\$ 169,655.60		\$ 201,218.82
Total:				\$ 166,262.49		\$ 197,194.44

Award Pending

This tabulation is a compilation of bid prices and a mathematical check of bid totals.
 The tabulation does not imply that the bid is in conformance with the City's requirements for a responsive bid.